
IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY CATHOLIC SCHOOL
SCHEDULE OF FEES

2024

Capital levy $290 per family per year

Tuition fees and levies
Kindergarten $1,780 per student per year
Prep – Grade 2 $2,180 per student per year
Grade 3 – 5 $2,250 per student per year
Grade 6 $2,300 per student per year

Camps – invoiced separately
Grade 3 $80
Grade 4 $130
Grade 5 $130
Grade 6 $150

The minimum cost of enrolling one child in Grade 1 for one year is $2,470.

Early payment discount a 5% discount will be applied if fees are paid in full by the end of Term 1
Please contact the School Office before making payment to discuss so existing debits and

credits can be taken into account

Interest on overdue fees 5% - where applicable

Uniform costs see website

FAMILY DISCOUNT - please inform the School Office annually to obtain this discount
A family discount can be claimed by families with multiple children at Tasmanian Catholic schools or
colleges, in accordance with the Catholic Education Commission Tasmania School Fees Assistance
Policy. The discount rate is:

3 children 10% discount on tuition fees for each child
4 children 20% discount on tuition fees for each child
5+ children 30% discount on tuition fees for each child

If claiming the family discount, please provide details of siblings at Tasmanian Catholic schools or
colleges other than Immaculate Heart. Enrolment may be verified with the named school or college.

DEBTOR ID/DEBTOR ACCOUNT NAME

☐ We wish to claim the family discount

Sibling Name Grade Catholic School/College



FEE ASSISTANCE
Fee assistance may be available for families experiencing financial difficulty.

Would you like someone from the school to contact you regarding fee assistance?

☐ Yes

☐ No

Invoice Terms
Invoices will be issued to you at the commencement of the new school year. Full payment is due 30
days from the date of the invoice, unless you have made alternative payment arrangements using
a payment arrangement form.

If you have not previously entered into a payment arrangement and would like to do so, please
request a payment arrangement form from Immaculate Heart.

Please note that any payment arrangement entered into is purely administrative. Notwithstanding the
amount invoiced, in the event of default on payment arrangements the total amount outstanding will
become immediately due. The school reserves its right to take steps to recover payment in full.


